
TW Daily Average Gas Quality Info for Gas Day 02-14-2026
 
ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentan

e
Npentan
e

C6 C7 H2 Helium Oxygen Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8501 NEEDLE
S
STATIO
N 10

      1013     0.588     1.082     0.575    96.370     1.897     0.054     0.004     0.004     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1336.04
4

N/A 02/14/20
26

8510 PHOENI
X
PIPELIN
E
SYSTE
M GC

      1011     0.617     1.112     0.574    96.574     1.614     0.069     0.005     0.005     0.001     0.000     0.001     0.001     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1333.73
2

0.000 02/14/20
26

8530 San
Juan/Blo
omfield
84201

      1020     1.313     0.189     0.581    95.963     2.447     0.069     0.008     0.008     0.002     0.001     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1337.23
3

 -
100.459

02/14/20
26

8537 TW-
PORTAL
ES P1

      1010     0.002     2.322     0.576    95.408     2.124     0.110     0.010     0.015     0.004     0.003     0.001     0.001     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1329.78
5

  -63.841 02/14/20
26

8549 WT 2
System
Check

      1001     0.000     2.332     0.571    96.390     1.255     0.021     0.001     0.002     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1324.50
9

 -
114.656

02/14/20
26

8574 RED
ROCK
SYS.
CHRM/C
omp #2

      1013     0.669     1.108     0.576    96.079     2.144     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1334.10
7

 -
106.125

02/14/20
26

8592 COMPR
ESSOR
STATIO
N
7/Syste
m

      1005     0.002     2.254     0.574    95.759     1.912     0.068     0.003     0.002     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1329.26
5

 -
109.474

02/14/20
26

8593 WT 1
CHROM
ATOGR
APH/eng
ine fuel

         0     0.104     2.769     0.757    95.510     1.585     0.028     0.001     0.001     0.000     0.001     0.001     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1146.82
1

  -80.250 12/28/20
25


